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Construction Management 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
Project Name: - Beatty, John R. ES - Replace HVAC & Roof      
MPID #: 0014411 
Date & Time: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 
Architect/Engineer: Vedelago-Petsch Architects, Inc. 

Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710  

CCSD Glen Mansala manangb@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710  

CCSD Kristine Lombardo Lombakm1@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710  

Vedelago-Petsch Architects, Inc. Todd Vedalago tvedelago@vpa-lv.com 702-951-3500  

ACCO Engineering Systems Louis Castro Lxcastro@accoes.com 702-405-1811  

Mountain Vista Development Vicki King Vicki.king@mountainvistadevelepment.co

m 

702-458-9700 702-326-2518 

AF Construction Company Shawn Goecke bids@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Cobblestone Construction Edward Frasier III efrasier@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-656-8300  

Burke Construction Group Willie Sproul estimating@burkecgi.com 702-367-1040  

Rafael Construction Inc Pedro Alvarez Jr.  pedro@afaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Rafael Construction Inc Bob Jeffreys bob@rafaelcompanies.com 
 

702-451-5511  
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Builders United Tony Barksdale tonybarksdale@Bucontractors.com 
 

  

U.S. Mechanical Justun Bylund jbylund@usmechanicallc.com   

Shawn Lundquist Matt Morris mmorris@shawnlundquist.com 702-271-2512  

Cleveland Construction & Design Susan Chimel 
 

susan@clevelandconstructiondesign.com 719-253-2771  

Ryan Mechanical Bret Anderson bret@ryan-mechanical.com 702-994-1963  
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